
 

 

University of Pittsburgh School of Medicine 

MS‐4 Overview Calendar 2022-2023 

Monday, May 9, 2022 First Day of Rotations 

Monday, May 30 2022 Holiday – Memorial Day  

Monday, June 20, 2022 Holiday – Juneteenth Observed 

Monday, July 4, 2022  Holiday – Independence Day  

Monday, September 5, 2022 Holiday – Labor Day 

Monday, October 24, 2022   Start of Break Week  

Monday, October 31, 2022 Classes Resume After Break Week  

Thursday, November 24, 2022 Holiday-Thanksgiving Recess Begins 

Monday, November 28, 2022 Classes Resume After Thanksgiving Recess 

Friday, December 23, 2022 Start of Winter Recess  

Tuesday, January 3, 2023 Classes Resume After Winter Recess 

Monday, January 16, 2023 Holiday – Martin Luther King Day 

Friday, March 17, 2023 Match Day 

Monday, May 22, 2023 Graduation Day  


